Income

Team Registrations

Contribution by Ipswich Association
(For Representative Game)
Donation

BCTA
Statement of Income and Expenditure
for the Season 1988

425.00
20.00

4.80

$449.80

Expenditure

Referees

Ground Hire

Trophies
Representative Game
Gifts to Referees
Balance as at 30/12/88

$

170.00

100.00
75.65
42.50
41.65
20.00

$449.80
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