BCTA Statement of Income and Expenditure for the Season 1988

Income	\$	Expenditure	\$
Team Registrations	425.00	Referees	170.00
Contribution by Ipswich Association	20.00	Ground Hire	100.00
(For Representative Game)		Trophies	75.65
Donation	4.80	Representative Game	42.50
		Gifts to Referees	41.65
		Balance as at 30/12/88	20.00
	\$449.80		\$449.80